



ENERGYTECH_521_TLR BOZEN 2018.xls - Pagina 1 di 3

Offert n° 521/18 prot. 521 - ENERGYTECH SRL - rif. "FERNWARMENETZ BOZEN 2018 "																		
kodex	description material	DN x wt/PE	unit	q.ty	unit net price	total amount												
ARMATUREN																		
PREINSULATED STEEL BALL VALV - PN 25 - REDUCED BORE + NORDIC WITH MANUAL GEAR FOR DN > 150																		
VORISOLIERTE KUGELHAHNE - SERIES 2/3 INSULATION-																		
	Preinsulated stainless steel ball valv - ECOTHERM system	50/140	n.	2	€ 275,00	€ 550,00												
	Preinsulated stainless steel ball valv - ECOTHERM system	100/225	n.	2	€ 465,00	€ 930,00												
	Preinsulated stainless steel ball valv - ECOTHERM system	150/315	n.	2	€ 1.297,00	€ 2.594,00												
	Preinsulated stainless steel ball valv - ECOTHERM system	300/560	n.	2	€ 4.001,00	€ 8.002,00	€									12.076,00		
MUFFEN																		
DOUBLE SEALING KIT JOINT INSULATION - SERIES 2/3 INSULATION COMPLETE WITH PUR FOAM IN PRE-DOSATED BOTTLES CROSSLINKED OVERCASING PEHD (1000 CICLYES CERTIFICATED) -ACCESSORIES FOR NORDIC WIRES ALARM SYSTEM																		
MUFFE CROSSLINKED- SERIES 2/3 INSULATION-																		
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S2	32/125	n.	4	€ 18,00	€ 72,00												
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S2	50/140	n.	8	€ 20,00	€ 160,00												
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S2	65/160	n.	10	€ 22,50	€ 225,00												
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S2	80/180	n.	4	€ 28,00	€ 112,00												
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S2	100/225	n.	4	€ 32,00	€ 128,00												
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S3	150/315	n.	60	€ 85,00	€ 5.100,00												
	CROSSLINKED joint kit - S3	300/560	n.	120	€ 158,00	€ 18.960,00	€									24.757,00		
WATER- STOP (Shrink closing cap) - ISOLIERABSCHLUSSE		300/560	n.	2	€ 114,00	€ 228,00	€									228,00		
WALL BUSHES - HAUSEINFUHRUNG		300/560	n.	2	€ 28,00	€ 56,00	€									56,00		
	Absperrhahn für husanschlusse - valv for user	25	n.	2	€ 35,00	€ 70,00												
	Absperrhahn für husanschlusse - valv for user	32	n.	2	€ 39,00	€ 78,00												
	Absperrhahn für husanschlusse - valv for user	40	n.	2	€ 46,00	€ 92,00												
	Absperrhahn für husanschlusse - valv for user	50	n.	2	€ 50,00	€ 100,00	€									340,00		
	Absperrhahn für bedarfsanschlusse - valv ONE OFF + END MUFFE	32/125	n.	2	€ 88,00	€ 176,00												
	Absperrhahn für bedarfsanschlusse - valv ONE OFF + END MUFFE	50/140	n.	2	€ 116,00	€ 232,00												
	Absperrhahn für bedarfsanschlusse - valv ONE OFF + END MUFFE	65/160	n.	6	€ 191,00	€ 1.146,00												
	Absperrhahn für bedarfsanschlusse - valv ONE OFF + END MUFFE	80/180	n.	2	€ 241,00	€ 482,00												
	Absperrhahn für bedarfsanschlusse - valv ONE OFF + END MUFFE	150/315	n.	2	€ 661,00	€ 1.322,00	€									3.358,00		
END KIT JOINT INSULATION - SERIES 2/3 INSULATION COMPLETE WITH PUR FOAM IN PRE-DOSATED BOTTLES HEAT SHRINKABLE OVERCASING IN PE + MASTIC AND SEALING HEAT SHRINKABLE SLEEVE -ACCESSORIES FOR NORDIC WIRES ALARM SYSTEM - INCLUDING WELDED STEEL END CUP																		
END MUFFE - INSULATION SERIE 2/3																		
	END kit joint	300/560	n.	2	€ 181,00	€ 362,00	€									362,00		
PEZZO SPECIALE PREISOLATO E PREFABBRICATO ESEGUITO "A MISURA" COME DA DISEGNO ALLEGATO COMPOSTO DA PARTI IN ACCIAIO DIMENSIONATE IN CONFORMITA' AI CALCOLI TERMICI / MECCANICI CALCOLATI																		
	Pezzo SPECIALE PREISOLATO E PREFABBRICATO "S" 45° - H 1,0m	150/315	n.	2	€ 481,00	€ 962,00												
	Pezzo SPECIALE PREISOLATO E PREFABBRICATO "S" 45° - H 1,1m	300/560	n.	4	€ 1.181,00	€ 4.724,00												
	Pezzo SPECIALE PREISOLATO E PREFABBRICATO "S" 45° - H 1,2m	300/560	n.	4	€ 1.181,00	€ 4.724,00												
	Pezzo SPECIALE PREISOLATO E PREFABBRICATO "S" 45° - H 1,35m	300/560	n.	4	€ 1.181,00	€ 4.724,00	€									15.134,00		





Offert n° 521/18 prot. 521 - ENERGYTECH SRL - rif. "FERNWARMENETZ BOZEN 2018 "							
kodex	description material	DN x wt/PE	unit	q.ty	unit net price	total amount	
REDUCTION JOINT COMPLETE OF STEEL REDUCTION - SERIES 2 INSULATION							
REDUKTION MUFFE - INSULATION SERIE 2							
	REDUCTION kit joint	100X65	n.	2	€ 153,00	€ 306,00	
	REDUCTION kit joint	150X100	n.	2	€ 185,00	€ 370,00	€ 676,00
SISTEMA DI MONITORAGGIO COMPLETO DI CENTRALINA DI CONTROLLO, ESTRAZIONE CAVI, ASSISTENZA							
	Sistema monitoraggio		n.	1	€ 7.500,00	€ 7.500,00	€ 7.500,00
DEHNKISSEN							
	EXPANSIONS PADS - DEHNKISSEN 1 x 1m x 40mm	1000x1000x40	n	450	€ 15,00	€ 6.750,00	€ 6.750,00
	NASTRO MONITORE ATTENZIONE Teleriscaldamento		M	1800	€ 0,15	€ 270,00	€ 270,00
TOTAL AMOUNT						€ 233.880,00	

